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Kvernestreffen 2009 Arrangør:Kvernes skl 

15. og 16. mai.2009  

  

Mesterskap Klasse 3-5 
1 Jakob Nørbech Aspøy og Straumsnes 5 50 46 49  93 100 338 13* 
2 Lars Erik Hopmark Smøla 5 50 46 48  95  99 338 12* 
3 Andreas Bakken Aspøy og Straumsnes 4 50 46 49  94  99 338 11* 
4 Jørn Hals Fosna 5 50 46 48  95  99 338 10* 
5 Per Otto Opstad Rakvåg 4 50 45 48  96  96 335 12* 
6 Frode Standal Kleive 5 50 46 49  91  98 334 12* 
7 Jo Salthammer Vestnes skytterag 4 50 45 46  94  99 334 9* 
8 Kay Sletnes Reinsfjell 5 50 45 48  96  95 334 9* 
9 Ruben Ulset Aspøy og Straumsnes 3 49 46 49  92  98 334 5* 
10 Arvid Ulset Aspøy og Straumsnes 5 50 40 49  98  95 332 14* 
11 Dick Brevik Engesetdal/Skodje 5 50 48 48  93  92 331 7* 
12 Ole Gunnar Eikrem Aspøy og Straumsnes 4 49 45 46  93  97 330 9* 
13 Halgeir Røberg Rakvåg 4 49 42 45  97  97 330 7* 
14 Frode Stavnes Ertvågøy 5 50 42 48  96  93 329 9* 
15 Jan Kåre Iversen Molde og 

Fannestranden 
3 48 45 47  95  94 329 4* 

16 Ole Ståle Sandnes Rakvåg 4 50 41 48  93  95 327 10* 
17 Kåre Grønning Fosna 4 49 44 47  96  91 327 7* 
18 Roy Haugnes Årvågsfjord 4 49 47 45  91  95 327 7* 
19 Runar Finvåg Fosna 4 50 43 48  90  94 325 13* 
20 Trond A Gravem Sunndal 4 50 44 45  92  94 325 7* 
21 Rune Aarnes Batnfjord 4 48 43 47  91  96 325 6* 
22 Bernt Runde Isfjorden og 

Åndalsnes 
4 50 44 48  84  97 323 15* 

23 Frode Foss Bæverdalen 3 48 42 49  85  99 323 10* 
24 Ivar Bernt Hoel Kvernes 3 48 43 46  90  95 322 3* 
25 Einar Fævelen Årvågsfjord 4 49 40 48  92  90 319 4* 
26 Kristoffer Rødal Elnesvågen 4 48 44 45  82  98 317 6* 
27 Anders Dyrnes Smøla 3 47 44 42  90  91 314 3* 
28 Rolf Kvisvik Kvernes 3 48 34 45  82  84 293 4* 
29 Bo Nielsen Kleive 5 49 43 48  96  236 8* 
30 Henrik Oppen Rakvåg 3 49 39 49  89  226 4* 
31 Lars Ulvund Fosna 4 46 45 44  88  223 1* 
32 Kjell Gujord Fosna 4 50 39 43  90  222 3* 
 
Klasse 1 
1 Ellen Anne Kalvøy Kvernes 44 38 37  78 197 2* 
2 Jens Eide Eide & Naas 43 40 33  66 182 0* 
 
Klasse 2 
1 Jens Kristian Eikrem Aspøy og Straumsnes 48 46 50  93 237 3* 
 

Klasse V55 

1 Tore Ulset Aspøy og Straumsnes 47 46 50  99  97 339 10* 
2 Rolf Rakvåg Rakvåg 49 47 50  98  93 337 12* 
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3 Jarle Foss Bæverdalen 50 43 50  94  97 334 13* 
4 Alf-Henrik Håker Tresfjord 49 48 49  93  94 333 9* 
5 Arne Gjendem Aureosen 50 48 50  86  97 331 6* 
6 Anders Moen Hov 46 43 49  90  91 319 5* 
7 Asbjørn Gussiås Nesjestranda og 

Skaala 
48 47 49  90  234 5* 

Klasse 3 

1 Ruben Ulset Aspøy og Straumsnes 49 46 49  92  98 334 5* 
2 Jan Kåre Iversen Molde og 

Fannestranden 
48 45 47  95  94 329 4* 

3 Frode Foss Bæverdalen 48 42 49  85  99 323 10* 
4 Ivar Bernt Hoel Kvernes 48 43 46  90  95 322 3* 
5 Anders Dyrnes Smøla 47 44 42  90  91 314 3* 
6 Rolf Kvisvik Kvernes 48 34 45  82  84 293 4* 
7 Henrik Oppen Rakvåg 49 39 49  89  226 4* 
 
Klasse 4 

1 Andreas Bakken Aspøy og Straumsnes 50 46 49  94  99 338 11* 
2 Per Otto Opstad Rakvåg 50 45 48  96  96 335 12* 
3 Jo Salthammer Vestnes skytterag 50 45 46  94  99 334 9* 
4 Ole Gunnar Eikrem Aspøy og Straumsnes 49 45 46  93  97 330 9* 
5 Halgeir Røberg Rakvåg 49 42 45  97  97 330 7* 
6 Ole Ståle Sandnes Rakvåg 50 41 48  93  95 327 10* 
7 Kåre Grønning Fosna 49 44 47  96  91 327 7* 
8 Roy Haugnes Årvågsfjord 49 47 45  91  95 327 7* 
9 Runar Finvåg Fosna 50 43 48  90  94 325 13* 
10 Trond A Gravem Sunndal 50 44 45  92  94 325 7* 
11 Rune Aarnes Batnfjord 48 43 47  91  96 325 6* 
12 Bernt Runde Isfjorden og Åndalsnes 50 44 48  84  97 323 15* 
13 Einar Fævelen Årvågsfjord 49 40 48  92  90 319 4* 
14 Kristoffer Rødal Elnesvågen 48 44 45  82  98 317 6* 
15 Lars Ulvund Fosna 46 45 44  88  223 1* 
16 Kjell Gujord Fosna 50 39 43  90  222 3* 
1 Andreas Bakken Aspøy og Straumsnes 50 46 49  94  99 338 11* 
2 Per Otto Opstad Rakvåg 50 45 48  96  96 335 12* 
3 Jo Salthammer Vestnes skytterag 50 45 46  94  99 334 9* 
4 Ole Gunnar Eikrem Aspøy og Straumsnes 49 45 46  93  97 330 9* 
5 Halgeir Røberg Rakvåg 49 42 45  97  97 330 7* 
6 Ole Ståle Sandnes Rakvåg 50 41 48  93  95 327 10* 
7 Kåre Grønning Fosna 49 44 47  96  91 327 7* 
8 Roy Haugnes Årvågsfjord 49 47 45  91  95 327 7* 
9 Runar Finvåg Fosna 50 43 48  90  94 325 13* 
10 Trond A Gravem Sunndal 50 44 45  92  94 325 7* 
11 Rune Aarnes Batnfjord 48 43 47  91  96 325 6* 
12 Bernt Runde Isfjorden og Åndalsnes 50 44 48  84  97 323 15* 
13 Einar Fævelen Årvågsfjord 49 40 48  92  90 319 4* 
14 Kristoffer Rødal Elnesvågen 48 44 45  82  98 317 6* 
15 Lars Ulvund Fosna 46 45 44  88  223 1* 
16 Kjell Gujord Fosna 50 39 43  90  222 3* 
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Klasse 5 

1 Jakob Nørbech Aspøy og Straumsnes 50 46 49  93 100 338 13* 
2 Lars Erik Hopmark Smøla 50 46 48  95  99 338 12* 
3 Jørn Hals Fosna 50 46 48  95  99 338 10* 
4 Frode Standal Kleive 50 46 49  91  98 334 12* 
5 Kay Sletnes Reinsfjell 50 45 48  96  95 334 9* 
6 Arvid Ulset Aspøy og Straumsnes 50 40 49  98  95 332 14* 
7 Dick Brevik Engesetdal/Skodje 50 48 48  93  92 331 7* 
8 Frode Stavnes Ertvågøy 50 42 48  96  93 329 9* 
9 Bo Nielsen Kleive 49 43 48  96  236 8* 
 

Klasse Rekrutt 

1 Håvar Solheim Høstmark Malmefjorden 50 50 49  99 100 348 19* 
2 Johanne Egilsdatter Ramsli Smøla 50 50 50  99  98 347 18* 
3 Joar Bakken Kvernes 46 44 49  96  97 332 9* 
4 Hallvard Skramstad Kvernes 47 50 48  96  91 332 8* 
5 Anders Malme Moen Hov 45 47 41  84  90 307 4* 
6 Anita Mørkedal Aspøy og Straumsnes 46 45 40  93  70 294 4* 
7 Anette Grønning Fosna 48 48 39  94  229 9* 
 

Klasse Eldre Rekrutt 

1 Brage Husby Foss Bæverdalen 50 50 50  99 100 349 19* 
2 Beate Skomsøy Smøla 50 48 50 100 100 348 22* 
3 Ole Mogstad Strand Øvre Surnadal 49 50 50  97 100 346 18* 
4 Espen Fævelen Årvågsfjord 47 50 49  98  99 343 12* 
 

Klasse Junior 

1 Ingunn Hopmark Smøla 50 50 50 100  99 349 19* 
2 Marius Vollan Elshaug Sunndal 50 48 50  99 100 347 20* 
3 Joakim Moen Kjølstad Hov 50 46 48  95  99 338 15* 
4 Vegar Rakstang Aspøy og Straumsnes 49 46 49  93  99 336 13* 
5 Haakon Skramstad Kvernes 50 45 47  93  96 331 6* 
6 Frank Erik Kalvøy Trodal Kvernes 50 41 48  86  95 320 7* 
7 Per Helge Thorsø Kvernes 43 44 47  83  90 307 3* 
 

Klasse V65 

1 Håkon T. Gravem Sunndal 49 49 49 100 100 347 19* 
2 Ludvik Gravem Sunndal 50 50 50  98  99 347 18* 
3 Arne Hanestadhaugen Vågstranda 47 50 50  97 100 344 12* 
4 Einar Strand Kvernes 50 47 49  97 100 343 17* 
5 Arve Holmeide Sunndal 50 49 49  99  96 343 13* 
6 Arne Bjørn Gaupset Batnfjord 50 48 49  96  99 342 14* 
7 Leidulf HjelvikAArve Vågstranda 47 50 50 100  93 340 14* 
8 Bjarte Sletnes Reinsfjell 48 48 49  95  91 331 9* 
 

Klasse V73 

1 Harald Stormyr Rakvåg 50 50 50 100  98 348 18* 
2 Jonas Sollid Hov 49 49 50  97 100 345 14* 
3 Per Torvik Reinsfjell 49 50 50  96 100 345 14* 
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4 Egil Lindset Tresfjord 49 47 49  97  97 339 16* 
5 Andreas Aspelund Kleive 49 48 37  98  232 8* 
 


